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Tues., Aug. 27

Thurs., Aug. 29

Tues., Sept. 3

Tues., Sept. 17

Tues., Sept 17

October 7-11

Wed., Oct. 30

Tues., Nov. 5

Wed., Nov. 20

Nov. 25-29

Wed., Dec. 18

Dec. 19-Jan. 6

Tues., Jan. 7

Mon., Jan. 20

Wed., Feb. 12

Mon., Feb. 17

Wed., Feb. 19

Feb. 21-Mar. 6

March 10-14

Thurs., Apr. 17

April 18-21

Tues., April 22

Wed., May 14

Thurs., May 15

Parent Orientation 6pm

Meet the Teacher

First Day of School

First Play Day

Back to School Pictures

Fall Break

Fall Parties @ 10:30am

Christmas Pictures

Thanksgiving Feast (Students Only)

Thanksgiving Holidays

Christmas Program 9:30am

Christmas Parties after Program

Christmas Holidays

Students Return to School

School Holiday

Valentine Parties 10:30am

School Holiday

Class Pictures (wear BMK shirts)

Check Campaign Fundraiser

Spring Break

Spring Program (no play day)

3-4 year old classes @ 9:30am

Easter Parties after program

Easter Holidays

Spring Pictures

Kindergarten Class Graduation 10:00am

Mrs. Hope's Class Only

School's Out Party & Last Day of School
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Special Event

Holiday/No School

Check Campaign Fundraiser

4/30/2024


